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FIJI Health and Physical Education Outreach program 

Indicative program outline: This itinerary is subject to change and should be used as a guide only. 

Day Date weekday Activity Location 

1 12/10/2024 Saturday Arrival day - all students must have arrived by this date Nadi  

2 13/10/2024 Sunday In country orientation / Induction Nadi  

3 14/10/2024 Monday School placement commences Nadi  

4 15/10/2024 Tuesday School placement Nadi  

5 16/10/2024 Wednesday School placement Nadi  

6 17/10/2024 Thursday School placement Nadi  

7 18/10/2024 Friday School placement Nadi  

8 19/10/2024 Saturday weekend – sport clinics and free time Nadi  

9 20/10/2024 Sunday weekend – sport clinics and free time Nadi  

10 21/10/2024 Monday School placement Nadi  

11 22/10/2024 Tuesday School placement Nadi  

12 23/10/2024 Wednesday School placement Nadi  

13 24/10/2024 Thursday School placement Nadi  

14 25/10/2024 Friday School placement Nadi  

15 26/10/2024 Saturday weekend – sport clinics and free time Nadi  

16 27/10/2024 Sunday weekend – sport clinics and free time Nadi  

17 28/10/2024 Monday School placement Nadi  

18 29/10/2024 Tuesday School placement Nadi  

19 30/10/2024 Wednesday School placement Nadi  

20 31/10/2024 Thursday School placement Nadi  

21 1/11/2024 Friday School placement Nadi  
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22 2/11/2024 Saturday weekend – sport clinics and free time Nadi  

23 3/11/2024 Sunday weekend – sport clinics and free time Nadi  

24 4/11/2024 Monday School placement Nadi  

25 5/11/2024 Tuesday School placement Nadi  

26 6/11/2024 Wednesday School placement Nadi  

27 7/11/2024 Thursday School placement Nadi  

28 8/11/2024 Friday School placement Nadi  

29 9/11/2024 Saturday Program wrap up and farewell activities Nadi  

30 10/11/2024 Sunday Participants free return home or continue with private travel Nadi  

 


